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 DPS/IRPU/IMP/52918/PO/49828/FE
 DPS/IRPU/IMP/52918/PO/49823/FE
 DPS/IRPU/CHEM/53208/PO/49599
 DPS/IRPU/MED/54375/PO/50400
 DPS/IRPU/MED/54092/PO/50123
 DPS/IRPU/MED/54377/PO/50402
 DPS/IRPU/IMP/52942/PO/49658/FE
 DPS/IRPU/IMP/53408/PO/49927/FE
 DPS/IRPU/IMP/52793/PO/49867/FE
 DPS/IRPU/GEN/53605/PO/50151

 DPS/IRPU/ECON/54138/PO/50296
 DPS/IRPU/GEN/53605/PO/50152

 DPS/IRPU/ENG/53769/PO/49973

 DPS/IRPU/ENG/53506/PO/49858
 DPS/IRPU/ECON/53681/PO/50227
 DPS/IRPU/ENG/53994/PO/50386
 DPS/IRPU/FAB/53387/PO/50312
 DPS/IRPU/MED/54386/PO/50449
 DPS/IRPU/GEN/54117/PO/50411
 DPS/IRPU/IMP/53427/PO/50233/FE

 DPS/IRPU/ELE/54152/PO/50458

Purchase Order No.
02-MAR-15
02-MAR-15
02-MAR-15
02-MAR-15
02-MAR-15
02-MAR-15
03-MAR-15
03-MAR-15
03-MAR-15
09-MAR-15

09-MAR-15
09-MAR-15

09-MAR-15

09-MAR-15
09-MAR-15
11-MAR-15
17-MAR-15
18-MAR-15
26-MAR-15
27-MAR-15

31-MAR-15

Release Date
 Altechna Co. Ltd.,
 Mels Impex America, Inc
 S.K. Traders
 Rakesh Medical Agencies,
 M.K.Brothers
 M.K.Brothers
 Pco Ag,
 Oerlikon Leybold Vacuum Gmbh
 Liberty International
 Sunita Printers

 Balaji Sales
 Jain Printing Press,

 Hmt Machine Tools Ltd.

 Quality Machine Tools Corporation,
 Yash Enterprises,
 Surmech Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
 Scholar Art
 Amit Medicos,
 Mecleck
 Ge Intelligent Platforms Limited

 Cool Corner,

Supplier's Name
EURO
USD
INR
INR
INR
INR
USD

EURO
USD
INR

INR
INR

INR

INR
INR
INR
INR
INR
INR
USD

INR

1,087 
2,650 

1,27,624 
32,396 

1,33,993 
22,084 

5,520 
1,605 

28,905 
8,440 

8,925 
20,500 

14,43,594 

2,46,576 
12,96,750 

3,97,195 
56,84,780 

1,12,135 
10,800 
65,672 

16,38,000 

Value
 Ultrafast Optics For Femtosecond Laser Experiments
 Ultrafast Optics For Femtosecond Laser Experiments
 Chemicals
 Medicines- German Remedies
 Medicine (Himalaya)
 Medicines Injection Etacept (Cipla)
 Scientific Ccd Camera
 Leak Valve Dn16kf Va Isolation Valve
 Integrated Tec Cooled 45w Laser Diodes
 Printing And Supply Of Oigs Envelopes, Se-4 Size: 
130x100mm
 Modular Terminal Blocks
 Printing And Supply Of Oigs Envelopes, Se-4 Size: 
130x100mm
 Sliding Surface & Screw Cutting Lathe(All Gear 
Head)
 Vacuum Components With Standard Iso-Kf Flange
 Rf Circulator
 Uhv Chamber For M2 On Arpes Beamline
 Radiation Shielding Enclosures
  Medicines (German Remedies)
 Ball Point Pen (Blue Colour Ink)
 Vme Cpu Boards, Pmc Modules & Software With 
Integration
 Supply And Installation Of Split Air Conditioner

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

DIRECTORATE OF PURCHASE & STORES
DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY
INDORE REGIONAL PURCHASE UNIT

RAJA RAMANNA CENTRE FOR ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

CurrencySr. No. Item Description

***** End of Report *****
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